UPRO

SUPPORT CHANNELS

MPC-Protection caps

For profiles
27118
28/30

38/24, 38/48
38/40, 38/80

39/52
40/60, 40/120
40/80
For thread Outer diameter
[mm]
M6 18
24
36
M8 24
30
36
M10 24
29
30
36
M12
M16 40
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Part no.

106000
106002
106004
106006
106007
106008
106009

Inner diameter

[mm]
64

6.5
8.5
8.4
8.5
10.5

12.5
17

Sales unit
100

25
50
25

Thickness
[mm]
1.6
2

Part no.

127175
127244
127184
127253
165993
127214
127079
127088
140876
127121
127151
127169

Pack unit
Pieces

Sales unit

1
100

Pack unit

Pieces

for MPC-Support channels and wall hanger brackets

Washers
for MPC-Support channels, galvanised
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